200 (0.075 mm) 1 Pc 6.934.000           6.934.000           MATEST - ITALY 

2 ST - 147B Friction Cone. ST-60 precision machined steel, hardened with 1 Pc 5.348.000           5.348.000           INDOTEST - INDONESIA

friction jacket, rough square thread type, 35.7mm dia.

TOTAL NETT IDR 47.828.000         
Indonesian Rupiah : Forty Seven Million Eight Hundred Twenty Eight Thousand Rupiahs
PRICE TERM & CONDITION :
- All Prices Are Nett
- All Prices Are Excluded 11% VAT (PPN)
- All Prices Are Excluded Standard Wood Packing Charges
- All Prices Are Excluded Freight Charge to Client Site
- All Prices Are Excluded Installation & Running Charges